2.6

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

Rank

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

1166

1167
1168
1169

1170

1171
1172
1173

1174

1175

1176

1177
1178
1179

Word

importance
perfect
launch

wave

presence
crime
horse

progress
global

advertise
chief

slightly
scale

double

nuclear
warn

extent
labor
library

respond

X,
(0]

9
i)

POS

adj

Definition

the state or quality of being significant
precisely what or who is needed for a situation
Oor purpose

to begin something that requires much effort

water that rises from the surface of a sea or
river
the existence of someone or something in a
place

an illegal act

a large animal with hooves for carrying loads
or riding

the process of improving or moving forward
world

to tell the public about a new product

the leader or main person in charge of a group
or organization

of a small quantity or degree
the size or extent of something

to cause to become twice as many

relating to the energy produced when the
nucleus of an atom is split

to tell someone about possible danger or
trouble

the point, level or limit to which something
reaches

work that is often physically challenging
a place where books can be borrowed

to react

Original Sentence

Word Family



