2.6	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
1	1160	importance		n	the state or quality of being significant		
2	1161	perfect		adj	precisely what or who is needed for a situation or purpose		
3	1162	launch		V	to begin something that requires much effort		
4	1163	wave		n	water that rises from the surface of a sea or river		
5	1164	presence		n	the existence of someone or something in a place		
6	1165	crime		n	an illegal act		
7	1166	horse		n	a large animal with hooves for carrying loads or riding		
8	1167	progress		n	the process of improving or moving forward		
9	1168	global		adj	world		
10	1169	advertise		V	to tell the public about a new product		
11	1170	chief		n	the leader or main person in charge of a group or organization		
12	1171	slightly		adv	of a small quantity or degree		
13	1172	scale		n	the size or extent of something		
14	1173	double		V	to cause to become twice as many		
15	1174	nuclear		adj	relating to the energy produced when the nucleus of an atom is split		
16	1175	warn		v	to tell someone about possible danger or trouble		
17	1176	extent		n	the point, level or limit to which something reaches		
18	1177	labor		n	work that is often physically challenging		
19	1178	library		n	a place where books can be borrowed		
20	1179	respond		V	to react		